
Health
Plan

Dental
Plan

2 0 2 2  W e e k l y *  C o s t s  f o r  C o v e r a g e

Ontario Only 
All Provinces
Except ON

SK Part-Time
Only

Ontario Only 
All Provinces
Except ON

SK Part-Time
Only

Single

Single

Family

Family

$4.73

$11.48

$4.89

$12.40

$3.22

$8.13

$2.98

$7.53

$7.10

$17.23

$4.47

$11.29

*Contributions are deducted from weekly pay before taxes. Salaried associates: To
calculate your biweekly contribution, multiply weekly contribution by 52 and divide
by 26. 


