2022 Weekly* Costs for Coverage

Health Plan

	Ontario Only	All Provinces Except ON	SK Part-Time Only
Single	\$4.89	\$4.73	\$7.10
Family	\$12.40	\$11.48	\$17.23

Dental Plan

	Ontario Only	All Provinces Except ON	SK Part-Time Only
Single	\$3.22	\$2.98	\$4.47
Family	\$8.13	\$7.53	\$11.29

*Contributions are deducted from weekly pay before taxes. Salaried associates: To calculate your biweekly contribution, multiply weekly contribution by 52 and divide by 26.



